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Product Details

S/N Rules Features

Application

Temperature

Operating:   -20 ~ +50°C

Storage:       -40 ~ +85°C

Offices

libraries

factories

subway

shops / The mall The hotel

SL T5 X X X XXX X
1 2 3 4 5 6

1.  SL-ShineLong

2.  T5: T5 Integrated Tube

3.  X-Size: 1 = 1ft;  2 = 2ft…

4.  X-Cover Type (F: Frosted cover; T: Transparent cover)

5.  XX-Watt:  08=8w;  11=11w;  30=30w(according to actual 
      watt)

6.  54 : LED Quantity 54PCS 

7.  X-CCT:  P=pure white;  W=warm white;  C=cool white 

8.  T: Integrated tube series

X X
7 8

EX: SL- T52 T 10- 54- P T
1 2 34 5 6 7

CE RoHs certified

Integrated structure with build-in driver, aluminum 

High efficiency 100~110lm/w

Easy installation and replacement, able to be connected

 into series

3 years warranty

3

3

8
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Product Details
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Dimension

length A B C

Min.mm Min.mm Max.mm Min.mm

A

B

C

600 36.5568.8 37.5 23.0

900 36.5868.8 37.5 23.0

1200 36.51168.8 37.5 23.0

1500 36.51468.8 37.5 23.0
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Different wattage can be customized

Article Number LEDsSize
Beam
Angle

AC Input EfficiencyCRI DC Output (±5%) Lumen OutputPower SDCM

<4

<4

<4

<4

95~105lm/w50 60V~

70 80V~

70 80V~

70 80V~
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Item code Carton Size N.W.(kg)/CTN G.W.(kg)/CTN

All the above information is subject to the final interpretation of ShineLong Technology.

PE bag Inner  box

Carton 
25pcs/CTNInside the box 

T5 Integrated LED Tube 

SL-T54X20-120-XT

SL-T52X10-54-XT

SL-T53X12-72-XT

SL-T55X25-144-XT

680*510*200 10

20

13

21.5

17

30

23

35

980*510*200

1280*510*200

1580*510*200

Maximum Loading of

20'GP 40'GP 40'HQ

413CTNs 857CTNs 1202CTNs

288CTNs 618CTNs 670CTNs

225CTNs 473CTNs 533CTNs

187CTNs 391CTNs 432CTNs


